
TAP Las Vegas (87)
8-BALL GRAND SLAM FRIDAYS SOUTH (21138)
Next Shoot Date: 09/01/2017

Session Team Totals Through 08/11/2017

Generated: 08/28/2017

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date
198337 8 SHARK SHOOTERS 38 24 0 4 08/11/2017

198338 8 RENEGADES 34 28 4 0 08/11/2017

198333 8 BALLS ON PARADE 32 30 3 1 08/11/2017

198470 8 HIGH I CUE 32 31 3 2 08/11/2017

198334 8 MAGIC QS 31 31 2 2 08/11/2017

198335 8 POOL JUNKIES 30 32 1 3 08/11/2017

198336 8 RACK N 8 RS 28 34 2 2 08/11/2017

Team Name: 8 SHARK SHOOTERS Team ID: 198337
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

226326 7 JOSEPH CANNELLA 31 9 5 1 6 05/27/2018

239022 7 GEORGE SPECHT 27 21 3 5 8 09/06/2017

208352 5 BILL KURR 26 20 5 3 8 08/30/2017

210763 6 ZEKE DE ROSE 22 9 4 1 5 09/02/2017

237148 5 CHRIS HERRERA 19 15 4 2 6 05/18/2018

237132 5 ARVIN OMOLON 16 18 2 4 6 05/17/2018

211615 4 ELMER(BILL) KURR 15 9 6 2 8 02/11/2019

227984 2 LISA TOMLIN 6 8 2 2 4 01/18/2018

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 7 4 11



Team Name: 8 RENEGADES Team ID: 198338
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

244521 5 SANTOS ALVARENGA 32 14 6 1 7 07/05/2018

211032 6 JOE WORTHAM, SR. 26 16 5 2 7 05/20/2018

190722 6 ZEH HOLCOMB 24 18 4 2 6 01/12/2018

56355 3 CYNTHIA CHAPPELL 12 16 4 4 8 07/15/2018

52460 6 JEFFREY CHAPPELL 10 20 1 4 5 07/15/2018

237229 7 JIMMY DE SOUSA CABRAL 8 4 1 1 2 09/20/2017

233985 3 Scott FISHER 8 24 2 8 10 09/28/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 5 3 10 5 15

199466 4 JAIME NORIEGA 5 3 1 1 2 09/07/2017

Team Name: 8 BALLS ON PARADE Team ID: 198333
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

239018 5 PETE GEISLER 28 15 5 3 8 09/06/2017

114278 6 ALLEN COCKS 28 22 4 4 8 09/06/2017

252962 5 BILL FERGUSON 27 19 5 3 8 09/11/2017

239016 4 GROVER GRAY 20 12 6 2 8 09/06/2017

193902 6 KELLY SEELEY 20 20 2 4 6 09/06/2017

239021 3 SAM CHAO 9 16 3 5 8 09/06/2017

239020 3 KRISTIN HART 3 17 1 5 6 09/06/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 6 4 10

252952 7 JAMES MURPHY 0 0 0 0 0 09/11/2017

Team Name: 8 HIGH I CUE Team ID: 198470
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

17401 6 RANDY WHITE 24 19 4 3 7 05/19/2018

284951 5 DAN COFFMAN 17 11 4 1 5 05/21/2018

234708 5 SEAN GEER 13 12 3 3 6 05/20/2018

284016 3 BARBARA BLISE 11 6 5 1 6 05/01/2018

284189 6 MARY COFFMAN 11 6 2 1 3 05/05/2018

284935 3 LISA ANDERSON 11 12 4 2 6 05/19/2018

284627 7 JACK MURRAY 7 5 1 1 2 05/12/2018

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 12 9 19 28



Team Name: 8 MAGIC QS Team ID: 198334
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

212975 4 DAWN HOLLAND-WILLIAMS 30 32 6 6 12 05/15/2018

243168 6 CHANNING THOMPSON 22 22 3 3 6 05/08/2018

285720 5 CODY DAVIDO 19 18 4 3 7 06/16/2018

284180 3 LINDA BARTON 11 23 5 5 10 05/05/2018

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 7 0 11 4 15

243164 2 NONIE PERLAS 6 32 2 7 9 05/08/2018

286824 4 DIANE MEISNER 0 0 0 0 0 08/23/2018

286825 4 JOHN MEISNER 0 0 0 0 0 08/23/2018

112355 3 LYNN ARMSTRONG 0 10 0 3 3 09/06/2017

Team Name: 8 POOL JUNKIES Team ID: 198335
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

238985 5 JIMBO HARPER 43 33 8 5 13 09/05/2017

213397 5 JAN SCHWITTERS 31 42 6 8 14 05/29/2019

243053 4 BRYAN BUSHONG 27 29 4 8 12 05/02/2018

213956 3 DONNA SCHWITTERS 7 19 2 7 9 06/20/2018

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 4 0 10 4 14

Team Name: 8 RACK N 8 RS Team ID: 198336
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

237682 5 MARTIN AMADOR 23 26 4 5 9 06/07/2018

211311 6 SCOTT MODEN 21 17 4 2 6 01/28/2018

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 11 9 8 5 13

242948 5 WILLIAM TAU 10 4 3 0 3 04/25/2018

217715 4 TINA MODEN 10 13 3 3 6 01/15/2018

231611 3 NATALIE PAYNE 10 14 3 4 7 05/20/2018

277272 5 AARON GUPTON 7 17 0 5 5 01/15/2018

190325 3 CARMEL PACHETEAU 5 11 2 3 5 11/25/2017

242327 2 COZETTE AMADOR 3 26 1 7 8 02/28/2018

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#



6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning
Pct.

MVP #

114278 ALLEN COCKS 6 56.00% 4 8 24 50.00% 74.00

239022 GEORGE SPECHT 7 56.25% 3 8 17 37.50% 54.50

4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning
Pct.

MVP #

239016 GROVER GRAY 4 62.50% 6 8 22 75.00% 97.00

238985 JIMBO HARPER 5 56.58% 8 13 35 61.54% 96.54

211615 ELMER(BILL) KURR 4 62.50% 6 8 19 75.00% 94.00

208352 BILL KURR 5 56.52% 5 8 23 62.50% 85.50

212975 DAWN HOLLAND-WILLIAMS 4 48.39% 6 12 35 50.00% 85.00

252962 BILL FERGUSON 5 58.70% 5 8 22 62.50% 84.50

239018 PETE GEISLER 5 65.12% 5 8 19 62.50% 81.50

213397 JAN SCHWITTERS 5 42.47% 6 14 23 42.86% 65.86

237682 MARTIN AMADOR 5 46.94% 4 9 20 44.44% 64.44

243053 BRYAN BUSHONG 4 48.21% 4 12 16 33.33% 49.33

2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning
Pct.

MVP #

284180 LINDA BARTON 3 32.35% 5 10 19 50.00% 69.00

56355 CYNTHIA CHAPPELL 3 42.86% 4 8 12 50.00% 62.00

239021 SAM CHAO 3 36.00% 3 8 9 37.50% 46.50

233985 Scott FISHER 3 25.00% 2 10 10 20.00% 30.00

213956 DONNA SCHWITTERS 3 26.92% 2 9 6 22.22% 28.22

243164 NONIE PERLAS 2 15.79% 2 9 5 22.22% 27.22

242327 COZETTE AMADOR 2 10.34% 1 8 4 12.50% 16.50


